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1 180 MARCOS PASCUAL SAINZ ESP 0:34:29 0:34:28
2 495 DANIEL MARTINEZ MOLERO ESP 0:34:45 0:34:44
3 394 RAFAEL SANTODOMINGO BERRY ESP VeA-M 0:34:46 0:34:45
4 784 JUAN YUSTE PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:34:47 0:34:46
5 47 LUIS MIGUEL CASADO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:36:03 0:36:02
6 842 ROBERTO GARCIA DEL SALTO ESP VeC-M 0:36:14 0:36:13
7 440 MANUEL JUNCO VALDES ESP Sen-M 0:36:36 0:36:34
8 801 FRANCISCO JAVIER FEIJÓO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:39 0:36:38
9 415 JAVIER BARAJAS ALVERA ESP Sen-M 0:36:56 0:36:54

10 642 JOSÉ GUTIÉRREZ MADEJÓN ESP Sen-M 0:37:01 0:36:59
11 28 PABLO MANCHEÑO CORVO ESP VeB-M 0:37:09 0:37:08
12 700 MARCOS POZO TORDESILLAS ESP VeA-M 0:37:13 0:37:12
13 425 SAMUEL JUBERÍAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:37:17 0:37:16
14 525 RAÚL ROLLÓN CHOUSA ESP Sen-M 0:37:18 0:37:17
15 742 ELPIDIO GUIJARRO SAIZ ESP VeC-M 0:37:28 0:37:27
16 729 JORGE LOSADA ESP Sen-M 0:37:43 0:37:42
17 661 JOSÉ CARLOS TORRES GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:48 0:37:47
18 224 ALBERTO TARDÓN MERINO ESP Sen-M 0:37:59 0:37:54
19 392 JUAN AGUSTIN MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:38:14 0:38:13
20 411 JUAN ANTONIO MORENO HOJAS ESP VeD-M 0:38:25 0:38:23
21 202 SANTIAGO COTELO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:38:33 0:38:31
22 127 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:40 0:38:39
23 512 ANTONIO NIETO ARCE ESP Sen-M 0:38:55 0:38:54
24 856 EDDIE CUMMINGS ESP Sen-M 0:39:08 0:39:07
25 620 OSCAR SANTAMARÍA DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:12 0:39:11
26 651 RAUL POTENCIANO MOYA ESP Sen-M 0:39:30 0:39:29
27 683 EDUARDO SÁEZ CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:39:45 0:39:43
28 539 DAVID IZQUIERDO NIETO ESP Sen-M 0:39:45 0:39:44
29 806 ANTONIO JAÉN LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:45 0:39:44
30 847 FRANCISCO MENDOZA OLMO ESP VeB-M 0:39:48 0:39:47
31 833 MANUEL JIMENEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:39:53 0:39:51
32 542 TOMAS ENRIA ESP Sen-M 0:39:53 0:39:52
33 777 OSCAR RECIO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:40:02 0:40:01
34 142 MIGUEL PEÑAS JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:40:02 0:40:01
35 397 ALEJANDRO PEÑA DOS ANJOS ESP Sen-M 0:40:16 0:40:15
36 158 RICARDO LARA GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:25 0:40:17
37 527 ÁNGEL RUIZ PECES ESP VeC-M 0:40:38 0:40:31
38 619 JOSÉ GALLARDO GALLARDO ESP Sen-M 0:40:38 0:40:37
39 635 JULIÁN GARVÍN SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:40:38 0:40:37
40 695 FERNANDO GARCÍA ANDÚJAR ESP VeC-M 0:40:50 0:40:48
41 531 CARLOS ARZOZ URDÍN ESP Sen-M 0:41:09 0:41:07
42 602 FERNANDO MARTÍNEZ REY ESP VeC-M 0:41:12 0:41:00
43 607 NACHO ZABAL ESP VeC-M 0:41:13 0:41:08
44 167 PEDRO PEÑAFIEL DEL MORAL ESP VeD-M 0:41:13 0:41:12
45 800 PACO JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:28 0:41:27
46 271 JESUS ANDRES GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:41:39 0:41:03
47 146 SERGIO DÍAZ-MASA MORENO ESP 0:41:39 0:41:31
48 365 GUILLERMO PÉREZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:46 0:41:44
49 68 JOSE MARIA PEÑA ESTEBAN ESP VeA-M 0:41:48 0:41:12
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50 242 PABLO REDONDO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:00 0:41:59
51 237 ANDRÉS OLIVARES ESP Sen-M 0:42:12 0:41:30
52 659 ISMAEL JIMÉNEZ JUIDÍAS ESP VeA-M 0:42:13 0:42:12
53 482 MIGUEL ANGEL PUERTO GUISADO ESP VeC-M 0:42:23 0:42:18
54 678 JOSÉ IGNACIO FERNÁNDEZ DE LA RED ESP VeC-M 0:42:27 0:42:22
55 16 PEPE DONADEU ESP VeB-M 0:42:29 0:42:23
56 230 EDUARDO MENDONÇA ESP Sen-M 0:42:32 0:42:31
57 548 ELLEN PITCAIRN-KNOWLES ESP Sen-F 0:42:34 0:42:33
58 752 JAVIER REDONDO LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:35 0:42:18
59 657 VERONICA LEON GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:42:43 0:42:42
60 204 JULIO FÉLIX LÓPEZ GUIJARRO ESP VeD-M 0:42:50 0:42:49
61 570 JAVIER VIÑARÁS FEITO ESP Sen-M 0:42:57 0:42:44
62 649 SERGIO MARINA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:42:57 0:42:55
63 183 JUANMA GARCIA BARQUERO ESP VeC-M 0:43:04 0:43:03
64 714 MICHAEL STUART ESP VeC-M 0:43:06 0:42:40
65 339 RUBÉN PLAZA RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:43:06 0:43:04
66 218 ADRIAN SANCHEZ SIGUERO ESP Juv-M 0:43:07 0:43:01
67 217 PABLO SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:17 0:43:06
68 774 AITOR JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:25 0:43:21
69 104 DAVID GIL CABELLO ESP VeB-M 0:43:29 0:43:27
70 366 CARLOS EZQUERRO ESP VeC-M 0:43:31 0:43:26
71 414 SANDRA ARMAS LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:43:32 0:43:31
72 36 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ FERREIRA ESP Sen-M 0:43:36 0:43:10
73 442 EMILIO JOSE SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP 0:43:37 0:43:36
74 155 ALBERTO FUENTES CAYÓN ESP Sen-M 0:43:40 0:43:25
75 408 JORGE SANTUY BARDÓN ESP 0:43:43 0:43:41
76 610 PAULO FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:43 0:43:41
77 263 CARLOS IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:45 0:43:41
78 551 JOSE CARLOS JIMÉNEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:02 0:43:58
79 734 JAVI BERNAL CARMONA ESP Sen-M 0:44:07 0:44:04
80 205 DAVID ESTIVARIZ PIEROLA ESP 0:44:11 0:44:10
81 571 JUAN CARLOS PLATERO BURGOS ESP VeD-M 0:44:13 0:44:12
82 314 VÍCTOR MANUEL VALERÓN ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:44:16 0:43:59
83 567 ÁLVARO CANO FONTECHA ESP VeB-M 0:44:21 0:44:13
84 412 JUAN BTA GUERRERO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:31 0:44:24
85 458 BRUNO DE MESAS RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:37 0:44:18
86 236 UGAITZ BARTOLOMÉ ESP Sen-M 0:44:43 0:44:01
87 825 WILBRAN TOLEDO ESP 0:44:47 0:44:36
88 719 LUIS GÓMEZ PENABELLA ESP VeC-M 0:44:48 0:44:12
89 676 CARLOS LLEDO PAZPATTI ESP 0:44:48 0:44:11
90 175 MIGUEL SALDAÑA SOTO ESP VeC-M 0:44:53 0:44:46
91 128 TOMAS VICH RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:54 0:44:52
92 609 MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:56 0:44:54
93 577 OSCAR RIVERA MOYA ESP VeC-M 0:44:56 0:44:53
94 193 DIEGO MATEO RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO ESP VeD-M 0:44:57 0:44:44
95 61 DIANA MORÁN ESPINOSA ESP VeB-F 0:44:59 0:44:44
96 94 MIGUEL ANGEL BAUTISTA BLAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:59 0:44:53
97 802 GUSTAVO BARRETO SIMAO ESP Sen-M 0:45:08 0:44:49
98 608 CIRO RIVAS ANTOLÍN ESP VeC-M 0:45:11 0:45:06
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99 447 MAURICIO BLANCO CASABELLA ESP Sen-M 0:45:16 0:44:48
100 606 ALBERTO VITON GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:16 0:45:12
101 761 ENRIQUE PRIETO PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:45:17 0:44:41
102 737 MARIO YONTE ANDUJAR ESP VeC-M 0:45:17 0:45:13
103 13 PEDRO CASQUEIRO ESP Sen-M 0:45:18 0:45:11
104 557 FERNANDO HUGO CRIADO ESP VeC-M 0:45:18 0:45:17
105 682 RUBÉN PLATA CASQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:45:21 0:45:19
106 422 WILINTON ANÍBAL ORTEGA GUANUCHE ESP Sen-M 0:45:22 0:45:17
107 592 FELIPE ÁLVAREZ GALÁN ESP Sen-M 0:45:23 0:45:05
108 696 MARIO MENA BORRÁS ESP VeC-M 0:45:25 0:45:23
109 744 JAVIER MELGUIZO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:28 0:44:56
110 315 JOAQUIN MELGARES TERRIZA ESP VeD-M 0:45:29 0:45:17
111 37 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:37 0:45:11
112 797 DOUGLAS ANDRÉS FERRER MACNAB ESP Sen-M 0:45:37 0:45:11
113 102 CARMEN GARCIA TUREGANO ESP Sen-F 0:45:40 0:45:32
114 96 PATRICIA CRESPO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:45:42 0:45:41
115 191 FRANCISCO POYATO BODEGA ESP VeC-M 0:45:42 0:45:24
116 143 LUIS REVILLA MACÍAS ESP VeB-M 0:45:43 0:45:39
117 748 RAFAEL PEREZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:47 0:45:46
118 810 ALBERTO PRIETO VELASCO ESP VeB-M 0:45:48 0:45:44
119 278 JOSE ANTONIO SARDINERO PEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:45:54 0:45:42
120 790 ALBERTO GUTIÉRREZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:54 0:45:52
121 390 FABRIZIO MARICOTTI ESP VeD-M 0:45:58 0:45:51
122 159 FERNANDO CAMPILLO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:59 0:45:51
123 760 ALEJANDRO HERRAEZ ESCUDERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:00 0:45:44
124 656 LUIS GARCÍA DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:46:02 0:45:57
125 479 PABLO MARTÍNEZ LIND ESP VeA-M 0:46:10 0:46:07
126 462 JOSE LUIS ORELLANA MORILLAS ESP VeA-M 0:46:13 0:46:07
127 97 CESAR IVAN DELGADO FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:46:15 0:46:07
128 110 ALBERTO LATORRE PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:15 0:46:07
129 507 DAVID PACHECO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:16 0:46:00
130 292 JOSE LUIS ORTEGA HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:19 0:46:05
131 494 SAM GORDON ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:46:08
132 309 RICARDO MATEOS GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:46:31 0:46:29
133 756 CRISTIAN ROS SOLSONA ESP VeA-M 0:46:46 0:46:46
134 109 JOSÉ HUMANES JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:47 0:46:44
135 361 MIGUEL SETIEN RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:46:51 0:46:33
136 532 DAVID PLATERO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:00 0:46:51
137 675 GUILLERMO FIDALGO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:01 0:46:25
138 239 JUAN JESUS CUBILES GAVIRA ESP Sen-M 0:47:06 0:47:04
139 822 MARCO MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:06 0:47:05
140 371 MIGUEL GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:07 0:46:53
141 194 VERONICA CARAGUAY CORDOVA ESP VeB-F 0:47:08 0:47:06
142 603 ARCADIO FERREIRA ROTELA ESP VeC-M 0:47:08 0:46:53
143 317 SERGIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:10 0:47:04
144 170 OSCAR BELLA TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:47:11 0:46:40
145 660 JESÚS RIVAS SANTIUSTE ESP VeD-M 0:47:16 0:47:07
146 352 CARLOS SIMORTE GANCEDO ESP VeA-M 0:47:17 0:47:08
147 302 ELENA ALONSO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:20 0:46:52
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148 369 VICTOR FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 0:47:23 0:47:06
149 779 AGUSTÍN VIVAR RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:27 0:47:20
150 834 PABLO RAMOS DOMINGO ESP Sen-M 0:47:27 0:47:09
151 121 JOSE JUAN SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:28 0:47:20
152 543 NESTOR ALVAREZ AYERZA ESP 0:47:28 0:47:13
153 480 GONZALO BERMEJO MODINO ESP VeB-M 0:47:29 0:47:07
154 316 VICTOR MANUEL POMBO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:32 0:47:16
155 188 MANUEL RIPOLL ESP Sen-M 0:47:32 0:47:16
156 791 ÁLVARO BRISO MONTIANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:34 0:47:00
157 498 EDUARDO GARCIA CATALAN ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:47:22
158 677 ALEJANDRO GARCIA SALAMANCA ESP 0:47:36 0:46:58
159 547 JÜRGEN FLEITZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:39 0:47:36
160 546 ZOE FLEITZ PUIG ESP Sen-F 0:47:39 0:47:38
161 730 ALEJANDRO PIZARRO GUERRA ESP VeB-M 0:47:40 0:47:38
162 115 ANTONIO MARIA PEREZ PRIETO ESP VeB-M 0:47:40 0:47:23
163 404 GUSTAVO DE JUAN ESP VeC-M 0:47:41 0:47:34
164 598 DANIEL MARSAL ONETO ESP VeB-M 0:47:42 0:47:12
165 576 MARCOS VALBUENA FERNADEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:47 0:47:34
166 178 PAULA SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:49 0:47:48
167 334 SERGIO MORENO RUIZ ESP 0:47:51 0:47:12
168 588 RUBEN PRIETO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:53 0:47:18
169 630 MIGUEL IGLESIAS SEPÚLVEDA ESP VeB-M 0:47:53 0:47:45
170 736 ISAAC BARRIOS GARCIA-MOCHALES ESP VeB-M 0:47:55 0:47:37
171 410 JESÚS ÁNGEL ARCONADA ARCONADA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:57 0:47:56
172 793 VANESA SERRANO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:48:01 0:47:32
173 210 ADRIÁN VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP 0:48:03 0:47:44
174 439 FRANCISCO JAVIER MIGUEL MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:48:04 0:48:03
175 637 ROBERTO HONTANAR SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:10 0:47:59
176 625 GIOVANNI PALMIERI ESP VeB-M 0:48:12 0:47:37
177 803 LUIS SAN SEGUNDO ESP Sen-M 0:48:13 0:47:54
178 818 JUAN CARLOS MIGUELEZ SANTIAGO ESP VeD-M 0:48:13 0:48:11
179 816 CRISTIAN GARRIDO ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:14 0:48:06
180 614 JESSIE HUARACAYO ESP VeB-F 0:48:18 0:48:16
181 569 JUAN ANTONIO TOMÁS MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:18 0:48:11
182 568 ELENA VALLEJO LUENGO ESP VeB-F 0:48:19 0:47:21
183 131 CARLOS DELGADO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:48:21 0:48:15
184 372 JESÚS VÍLCHEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:23 0:48:09
185 34 FERNANDO PÉREZ DE ZABALZA ESP VeD-M 0:48:26 0:47:56
186 621 PABLO FUSTE MARTA ESP Sen-M 0:48:26 0:48:16
187 342 JUAN MANUEL HIGUERAS BUENAÑO ESP VeC-M 0:48:27 0:48:03
188 347 ESTEBAN DIAZ-CANO ESP 0:48:27 0:48:02
189 523 MANUEL SANCHEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:28 0:48:15
190 73 VICTOR SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN ESP VeB-M 0:48:32 0:48:14
191 60 GERMAN MIRAVALLES QUESADA ESP VeD-M 0:48:32 0:48:16
192 589 JORGE GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:35 0:48:23
193 74 ANGEL TOLEDO ESP VeB-M 0:48:36 0:48:05
194 141 JONATHAN CASTAÑO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:37 0:48:36
195 593 MARUAN JOSE DA SILVA REVETE ESP Sen-M 0:48:41 0:48:24
196 485 JUAN CARLOS POTENCIANO MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:48:42 0:48:41
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197 508 ADRIÁN JIMÉNEZ OLÍAS ESP Sen-M 0:48:44 0:48:27
198 93 PABLO DE MORA ESP VeD-M 0:48:49 0:48:37
199 538 ANGEL NARANJO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:51 0:48:49
200 629 JOSE MANUEL VILLANUEVA QUIRÓS ESP VeB-M 0:48:51 0:48:21
201 545 ANTONIO MORILLO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:48:52 0:48:31
202 244 JORDI RODA RIUS ESP Sen-M 0:48:53 0:48:39
203 384 IGNACIO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:53 0:48:23
204 171 XUAN GUAN YING XUAN ESP Sen-M 0:48:57 0:48:35
205 252 GORKA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:57 0:48:16
206 674 ALBERTO IZQUIERDO MONTERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:00 0:48:49
207 698 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ MORATA ESP Sen-M 0:49:03 0:48:38
208 177 MIGUEL MARTÍN PERIBAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:04 0:49:03
209 786 IRENE RIOS ESP Sen-F 0:49:06 0:48:32
210 846 JULIO MAJANO ZAPATERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:11 0:48:57
211 596 EDUARDO LÓPEZ LANGARITA ESP VeC-M 0:49:12 0:49:11
212 405 ANDRES PEREDA ESP VeB-M 0:49:15 0:49:10
213 564 MERITXELL CARDONA RUFO ESP Sen-F 0:49:16 0:49:14
214 129 HERMENEGILDO INIESTA LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:16 0:49:07
215 632 PILAR GARCÍA DIAZ ESP VeD-F 0:49:18 0:49:08
216 212 JAVIER SÁEZ-MIERA CARAVANTES ESP Sen-M 0:49:18 0:48:53
217 283 DAVID RICO BARAHONA ESP VeA-M 0:49:20 0:48:39
218 119 OSCAR RUMBAO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:49:21 0:49:05
219 544 CARLOS BUENO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:21 0:48:46
220 185 LUIS PRADOS ROA ESP VeD-M 0:49:24 0:49:22
221 459 GABRIEL PLATAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:26 0:49:06
222 199 MARIO RUIZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:27 0:49:19
223 203 LOPE MORALES ROA ESP VeB-M 0:49:28 0:49:19
224 428 ALBERTO GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP 0:49:29 0:49:00
225 52 ANTONIO DELGADO PABLOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:32 0:49:13
226 618 JOSE MANUEL VELASCO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:37 0:49:36
227 496 LUCIANO MIGUEL RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:38 0:49:14
228 25 MIGUEL LASERNA ESP VeD-M 0:49:40 0:49:09
229 488 JUAN FRANCISCO CARVAJALINO AVILA ESP VeA-M 0:49:40 0:49:15
230 311 ISMAEL MENA CÁCERES ESP VeC-M 0:49:42 0:49:31
231 160 VÍCTOR CORREA VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:45 0:49:45
232 684 JOSE DANIEL MOSQUERA NARVAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:49 0:49:05
233 848 JAVIER FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:50 0:49:32
234 48 JOSE MARIA CAYUELA TORRECILLA ESP VeD-M 0:49:55 0:49:25
235 724 MARCO INIGUEZ OLLERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:55 0:49:47
236 107 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ CUADRADO ESP VeC-M 0:49:57 0:49:35
237 501 VALENTIN DIAZ JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:58 0:49:22
238 434 JONATHAN TOMICO BLANCO ESP 0:50:01 0:49:54
239 743 MIGUEL MORALEDA ESP Sen-M 0:50:03 0:49:56
240 457 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:05 0:50:01
241 783 VÍCTOR TEJADA VELARDE ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:28
242 277 LUIS IGNACIO MUÑOZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:32
243 758 PABLO SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:49:45
244 504 ANGEL PACHECO LORANCA ESP VeB-M 0:50:21 0:50:07
245 555 VICTOR DIAZ MAROTO ESP Sen-M 0:50:23 0:50:01
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246 433 IGNACIO FORTE ULLOA ESP Sen-M 0:50:24 0:49:32
247 487 JOSE MARIA DIAZ ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:50:26 0:50:11
248 749 CARLOS PÉREZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:26 0:49:49
249 489 ERICA JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 0:50:26 0:50:11
250 106 ISIDRO GONZÁLEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:27 0:50:19
251 499 DANA SPULE ESP 0:50:28 0:50:08
252 643 CARLOS CUADROS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:29 0:50:19
253 348 JAIME FERNÁNDEZ PACHECO ESP VeA-M 0:50:31 0:50:28
254 149 JORGE BRENLLA ESP VeA-M 0:50:32 0:50:04
255 111 LUIS MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:32 0:50:28
256 694 PALOMA SÁNCHEZ MUINELO ESP Sen-F 0:50:34 0:50:26
257 449 JE FE ESP VeB-M 0:50:35 0:50:07
258 646 MANUEL HERREROS SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:50:37 0:49:48
259 481 JUAN CARLOS MARINA DEL BLANCO ESP VeC-M 0:50:40 0:50:36
260 530 RAQUEL GIRALDO HERRERO ESP VeD-F 0:50:41 0:50:37
261 443 JOSE LUIS ZAPATERO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:41 0:50:33
262 788 CHRISTOPHER PECK ESP Sen-M 0:50:41 0:50:09
263 792 JOSE JAVIER ARIAS CRESPO ESP VeC-M 0:50:44 0:50:39
264 600 ANGEL MARTIN RUBIO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:46 0:50:31
265 273 ÁNGEL ZUATE SUÁREZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:46 0:50:15
266 648 JESÚS GARCIA-MASCARAQUE CASADO ESP VeC-M 0:50:51 0:50:49
267 673 LARA FERNÁNDEZ MOURIER ESP Sen-F 0:50:52 0:50:41
268 219 JESÚS PALOMARES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:54 0:50:46
269 739 RICARDO SANZ HINOJOSAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:54 0:50:45
270 259 SOFIA GONZALEZ OSSORIO ESP Sen-F 0:50:54 0:50:44
271 260 TAMARA ALONSO SUAREZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:54 0:50:44
272 679 LUIS ALFONSO GONZÁLEZ DE LA CALZADA ESP VeA-M 0:50:56 0:50:31
273 817 ANDRÉS SÁNCHEZ TIMOR ESP VeA-M 0:50:57 0:50:29
274 213 ALEJANDRO PÁRRAGA ESP Sen-M 0:51:02 0:50:37
275 196 DANIEL TABAS MADRID ESP 0:51:03 0:50:38
276 650 FCO SALVADOR PIZARROSO ARNAO ESP VeC-M 0:51:05 0:50:59
277 728 LUÍS PEDRO SILVA ALCOBIA DA CRUZ ESP 0:51:11 0:50:39
278 274 LEÏLA PORTALIER ESP Sen-F 0:51:11 0:50:37
279 727 JULIAN SANTOS SANDIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:17 0:50:36
280 503 ANA GRANADO SAN MIGUEL ESP VeB-F 0:51:18 0:51:04
281 612 ESTELA RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:18 0:51:13
282 67 ANTONIO PEÑA ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:51:19 0:50:43
283 387 JOSE ALBERTO GOMEZ GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:51:20 0:50:51
284 852 PEDRO FIGUEROA VALLADARES ESP VeD-M 0:51:23 0:51:11
285 113 CARMEN MORALES CULEBRAS ESP VeD-F 0:51:26 0:51:06
286 57 MARIO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:26 0:51:05
287 95 ICIAR CLAUDIO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:51:26 0:51:06
288 486 HÉCTOR BARROSO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:26 0:51:03
289 750 FERNANDO SILVESTRE GALLEGOS ESP VeB-M 0:51:31 0:50:59
290 216 JOSE MARÍA GONZÁLEZ SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:31 0:51:18
291 413 PAULA CHAZARRA GIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:34 0:51:10
292 275 ALLAN RAGAGE ESP Sen-M 0:51:36 0:51:02
293 282 JAIME VIEIRA BECERRA ESP VeA-M 0:51:36 0:51:02
294 575 RUBÉN PÉREZ CALVETE ESP VeB-F 0:51:38 0:51:25
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295 162 JAVIER REYES RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:40 0:51:33
296 829 JOSE ANTONIO RAMOS SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:43 0:51:32
297 340 MARK BLAKE ESP Sen-M 0:51:43 0:50:58
298 830 ALMUDENA VEGAS GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:51:43 0:51:31
299 76 GERARDO VILLA DEL BOSQUE ESP Sen-M 0:51:46 0:51:29
300 735 HÉCTOR DE LA RIVA DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:47 0:51:30
301 336 DAVID CALLE ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:51:51 0:51:15
302 335 ALBERTO DE LA CRUZ PALACIOS ESP VeA-M 0:51:51 0:51:15
303 324 JAIME ISLA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:53 0:51:13
304 70 PALOMA RICO MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 0:51:53 0:51:38
305 62 DOMINGO MORATO ESP VeC-M 0:51:54 0:51:33
306 186 ADRIAN SANCHEZ SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:52:00 0:51:45
307 541 CARLOS COLORADO NÚÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:05 0:51:45
308 305 MANUEL CAZORLA LARA ESP 0:52:06 0:51:25
309 423 NACHO RUIZ LORENTE ESP VeB-M 0:52:07 0:52:05
310 300 ARGEME RODRIGUEZ TORRES ESP Sen-F 0:52:08 0:52:04
311 301 BORJA SIERRA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:08 0:52:04
312 444 JORGE CUADRADO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:09 0:51:41
313 169 PABLO GUERRA SÁNCHEZ ESP 0:52:09 0:51:38
314 558 JULIÁN GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:52:13 0:52:07
315 565 RICARDO JOSE SOLA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:13 0:51:49
316 140 PEDRO JOSÉ FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA ESP VeB-M 0:52:16 0:52:13
317 537 CARLOS MANZANAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:16 0:52:16
318 437 JESUS GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:52:18 0:51:58
319 566 ANDRES ROMANCE VILLALBA ESP VeD-M 0:52:19 0:52:03
320 272 JUAN VICENTE LÓPEZ-BARRAJÓN MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:52:19 0:52:08
321 253 ANTONIO CRESPO ESP VeC-M 0:52:22 0:51:29
322 521 ANTONIO JOSE CARRASCOSA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:24 0:52:20
323 98 LORENZO DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:25 0:52:06
324 451 ALEJANDRO SOL ESP VeD-M 0:52:27 0:52:14
325 231 FREDERICO ROLDAO ESP Sen-M 0:52:27 0:51:43
326 391 MARÍA ELENA LÓPEZ RECIO ESP VeB-F 0:52:28 0:52:24
327 337 JULIO LOPEZ CASADO ESP VeD-M 0:52:31 0:52:17
328 182 BEATRIZ APARICIO BRU ESP Sen-F 0:52:32 0:51:40
329 116 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PONTES RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:35 0:52:31
330 587 MARIAN PURCELL ESP VeB-F 0:52:36 0:52:28
331 54 IRENE FRANCISCO RECUERO ESP Sen-F 0:52:37 0:52:21
332 456 CEFERINO FERNÁNDEZ ESP 0:52:43 0:51:56
333 453 MIRELA GAIU ESP VeA-F 0:52:44 0:52:11
334 550 JAIME ADOLFO INGRAM GREEN ESP VeC-M 0:52:44 0:52:33
335 691 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:52:44 0:52:00
336 690 JESUS MAROTO CEDILLO ESP 0:52:44 0:52:00
337 685 YOLANDA RAMOS SAN JOSÉ ESP VeC-F 0:52:47 0:52:38
338 431 LORENA HDEZ CASADO ESP Sen-F 0:52:48 0:52:20
339 445 YEISUS CUADRADO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:49 0:52:21
340 438 JESUS CUBERO RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:52:51 0:52:00
341 732 MIGUEL ÁNGEL FERNÁNDEZ TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:52:52 0:52:37
342 338 TERESA SANCHO HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:53 0:52:51
343 519 HILARIO MARQUINA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:54 0:52:53
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344 374 JUAN MANUEL LLÓRENTE PALACIOS ESP Sen-M 0:52:55 0:52:54
345 420 RAUL GONZÁLEZ VASCO ESP VeB-M 0:52:56 0:52:05
346 421 MIGUEL GONZALEZ VASCO ESP VeB-M 0:52:56 0:52:04
347 103 LAURA GARRO PIÑERO ESP VeB-F 0:53:02 0:52:53
348 267 ANTONIO SARASA CABEZUELO ESP VeC-M 0:53:03 0:52:51
349 594 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ RODRIGO ESP VeB-M 0:53:03 0:52:16
350 46 ALEJANDRO CARDABA RUBIO ESP VeD-M 0:53:09 0:53:07
351 137 ALBERTO SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:11 0:52:23
352 270 GUILLERMO PÉREZ BARANDALLA ESP Sen-M 0:53:12 0:53:02
353 617 GONZALO DE CEA NAHARRO ROMERO ESP 0:53:13 0:52:47
354 55 ADOLFO GARCIA BELTRAN ESP VeD-M 0:53:14 0:52:50
355 562 RAUL CIEZA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:15 0:53:06
356 510 IVAN TORRES GAMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:18 0:53:17
357 14 IAGO CASTRO MOLINERO ESP Sen-M 0:53:19 0:52:48
358 19 LEYRE GARCÍA BENZAQUÉN ESP VeB-F 0:53:19 0:52:47
359 647 ZSOFIA TROLL ESP VeA-F 0:53:21 0:53:16
360 552 RUFFO RODRÍGUEZ PALACIOS ESP VeD-M 0:53:27 0:53:26
361 378 CONCHI ADAN PAMPLIEGA ESP VeD-F 0:53:29 0:53:08
362 738 CONSTANTINO ALVAREZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:33 0:52:52
363 373 JOSE LUIS GARCIA ALBA ESP VeA-M 0:53:33 0:53:23
364 409 ANDER FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:53:35 0:53:23
365 518 RAQUEL CABALLERO SANABRIA ESP VeB-F 0:53:38 0:53:36
366 163 PABLO ABAD LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:39 0:53:22
367 223 CRISTINA CONEJO ESP Sen-F 0:53:42 0:53:10
368 604 ANA MORAL ALCÁNTARA ESP VeA-F 0:53:44 0:53:33
369 297 LUIS SANTONJA PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:53:49 0:53:49
370 613 MIGUEL AUSEJO PRIETO ESP VeB-M 0:53:50 0:53:41
371 492 RAMÓN RIVAS VARGAS ESP VeD-M 0:53:54 0:53:33
372 156 SONIA FERNANDEZ TEJERIA ESP Sen-F 0:53:55 0:53:39
373 605 GERMÁN BLAZQUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:55 0:53:44
374 581 EDUARDO MARÍN VALDÉS ESP VeD-M 0:53:56 0:53:40
375 699 JOAQUÍN COLLAR ARRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:56 0:53:45
376 393 SERGIO ALONSO CASADO ESP VeA-M 0:54:00 0:53:40
377 124 MARIA TENA BONILLA ESP Sen-F 0:54:05 0:53:58
378 689 IGNACIO GARRIDO BRITO ESP Juv-M 0:54:12 0:50:07
379 351 CRISTINA LÓPEZ-GONZÁLEZ GILA ESP Sen-F 0:54:12 0:54:01
380 723 AIXA GHASTIN ESP Sen-F 0:54:14 0:53:41
381 30 PAULA NUEDA ESP 0:54:19 0:53:53
382 454 PAULA TUDELA RUIZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:19 0:53:47
383 452 VIRGINIA SANCHEZ LLORENTE ESP VeA-F 0:54:20 0:53:47
384 702 FELIPE SEGUÍN OSORIO ESP VeD-M 0:54:21 0:53:59
385 238 JOANA GUASCH ESP Sen-F 0:54:21 0:53:37
386 854 IGNACIO RUIZ BARRACHINA ESP VeC-M 0:54:26 0:53:46
387 208 GUILLERMO JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:27 0:53:50
388 599 JAVIER MORENO TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:54:27 0:53:50
389 276 CRISTIANA GASPAROTTO ESP VeB-F 0:54:31 0:54:26
390 477 ALBERTO ROURA REDONDO ESP 0:54:32 0:54:30
391 811 JUAN ANTONIO TORRES MARI ESP VeB-M 0:54:34 0:53:46
392 299 ANDRES GUIJARRO CARRASCO ESP VeD-M 0:54:34 0:54:11
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393 807 PABLO JAÉN LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:36 0:54:35
394 362 MARK SEBASTIAN DEVAI ESP VeA-M 0:54:38 0:54:23
395 828 RICARDO BERMEJO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:38 0:54:26
396 450 DAVID MATEO THOMAS ESP VeD-M 0:54:39 0:53:57
397 174 SARAH DOKMAC LLORENS ESP VeA-F 0:54:41 0:54:39
398 328 ÁLVARO PÉREZ TORRECILLA ESP VeA-M 0:54:42 0:54:06
399 250 ANTONIO CALVO HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:44 0:54:33
400 680 NADIA PELEGRI ALDOMA ESP Sen-F 0:54:46 0:54:02
401 108 KATHY HERY ESP VeB-F 0:54:49 0:53:51
402 595 MIGUEL ROBLEDO ESP VeD-M 0:54:49 0:54:49
403 424 JUAN LAMELA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:50 0:54:42
404 631 JOSE JAVIER FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:53 0:54:43
405 99 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:53 0:54:45
406 176 LARA MARIA LOPEZ CONDE ESP 0:54:53 0:54:33
407 628 OSCAR GENEROSO GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:56 0:54:25
408 22 CECILIA GONZÁLEZ HENRÍQUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:05 0:54:16
409 23 FELIPE GONZÁLEZ PEREA ESP VeB-M 0:55:05 0:53:30
410 468 JOSE CARRETERO GONZAGA ESP VeC-M 0:55:07 0:54:30
411 312 IGOR BLAHA ESP VeA-M 0:55:07 0:54:34
412 835 SERGIO PFOERTZSCH ESP VeA-M 0:55:08 0:54:43
413 836 SILVIA BRAVO ASENJO ESP VeA-F 0:55:08 0:54:43
414 731 SILVIA GARCÍA COBOS ESP VeB-F 0:55:08 0:54:28
415 579 AZRA ABDIHODZIC DERVISEVIC ESP VeA-F 0:55:09 0:54:49
416 249 JOSÉ MANUEL ABRIL BENAVIDES ESP VeB-M 0:55:12 0:54:37
417 380 FRANCISCO JOSÉ LLORENTE VALERA ESP VeC-M 0:55:13 0:54:43
418 379 SILVIA MORENO GÓMEZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:13 0:54:43
419 715 ALVARO MANZANO MARTÍNEZ-CONDE ESP VeD-M 0:55:16 0:54:54
420 417 MARCO ANTONIO MARTINEZ MONTERO ESP VeB-M 0:55:16 0:54:55
421 469 DAVID ONSINA ESP VeA-M 0:55:17 0:54:43
422 470 DANIEL SANGUINO GUERRA ESP VeA-M 0:55:18 0:54:45
423 505 HÉCTOR RODRIGO BARRAL ESP VeA-M 0:55:22 0:55:17
424 506 JULIANA PIÑOL POZZATI ESP VeA-F 0:55:22 0:55:17
425 511 RUBÉN RASTOLL ARANDA ESP Sen-M 0:55:22 0:54:56
426 56 LUIS GIL ARIZA ESP VeD-M 0:55:25 0:55:24
427 65 AMAIA ORTIZ DE SALAZAR LINAZA ESP Sen-F 0:55:27 0:55:11
428 669 ERIC FERRÉ ESP Sen-M 0:55:30 0:55:28
429 306 HERMINIO ENRIQUE JIMÉNEZ BASSALO ESP VeB-M 0:55:30 0:55:01
430 549 MAR GAISSE HERRERO ESP VeC-F 0:55:34 0:55:22
431 117 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:34 0:54:53
432 112 RAQUEL MENDEZ DELMAS ESP VeB-F 0:55:34 0:54:54
433 164 ROCÍO PÉREZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:36 0:55:00
434 40 JOSE MARIA ACHA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:36 0:55:03
435 346 JOSE MARIA DIAZ-CANO ESP VeD-M 0:55:37 0:55:08
436 524 ASTRID MONTON RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:39 0:55:31
437 214 MIGUEL CALLEJA ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:55:40 0:54:57
438 215 MAURO NIETO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:40 0:54:57
439 831 JORGE LUIS BLAZQUEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:55:42 0:55:36
440 353 MARTA ARAUJO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:46 0:55:35
441 255 MARIA GUADALUPE RODRIGO MIGUEL ESP VeB-F 0:55:47 0:55:30
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442 256 RAUL RODRIGO MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 0:55:47 0:55:30
443 701 SARA FERNÁNDEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-F 0:55:52 0:55:38
444 266 PATRICIA SIERRA ESP VeA-F 0:55:52 0:55:16
445 446 JUAN FRANCISCO BRAVO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:53 0:55:24
446 211 JAVIER VILLA RODRIGO ESP Sen-M 0:55:54 0:55:29
447 553 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERRERO MARBELLA ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:55:50
448 32 MARTA PÉREZ BEATO ESP VeC-F 0:56:01 0:55:32
449 733 LAURA RAPADO ESP Sen-F 0:56:07 0:55:43
450 209 GERARD TERUEL BARTI ESP Sen-M 0:56:07 0:55:30
451 189 NATALIA CAÑEDO-ARGUELLES ESP Sen-F 0:56:14 0:56:07
452 633 JESÚS SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:15 0:56:07
453 190 RAFAEL SOLER CAÑAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:15 0:56:08
454 11 ANTONIO CALLE ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:18 0:55:31
455 709 EDUARDO ESPINOSA NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:56:19 0:55:32
456 396 CARLOS BUCERO GIMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:19 0:56:05
457 658 ANTONINO LEON RICOTE ESP VeD-M 0:56:20 0:56:15
458 667 JAVIER LÓPEZ-AMOR GÁLVEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:21 0:56:20
459 226 BELÉN BALLESTEROS VELÁZQUEZ ESP VeD-F 0:56:23 0:56:12
460 789 MARIA MONCADA ESP Sen-F 0:56:24 0:55:51
461 331 DAVID GONZÁLEZ RUBII ESP VeC-M 0:56:25 0:55:56
462 367 GERARDO ROJO MARCOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:26 0:55:44
463 704 ENRIQUE BARATA VELEZ ESP 0:56:28 0:56:05
464 502 JUAN MANUEL BONILLA AMBRONA ESP VeB-M 0:56:32 0:55:20
465 526 RAUL ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ ESP 0:56:33 0:56:17
466 139 ANGEL DEL PINO PALÁU ESP Sen-M 0:56:34 0:56:33
467 264 LIBARDO AGUILAR AGUDELO ESP VeC-M 0:56:35 0:56:09
468 303 JUAN JOSÉ IRIBARREN GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:37 0:56:26
469 153 ELISEO HERMOSO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:37 0:56:27
470 624 CRISTINA RIVAS SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:39 0:56:27
471 126 ANA VELAZQUEZ MIÑO ESP VeD-F 0:56:41 0:55:53
472 578 JOSE LUIS SOLA ONIS ESP VeD-M 0:56:41 0:56:36
473 381 ALBERTO MOLINA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:44 0:56:30
474 463 BENITO PASCUAL ESP VeD-M 0:56:45 0:56:06
475 406 PELAYO LLANEZA BAS ESP 0:56:46 0:56:28
476 147 DIEGO LÓPEZ OCHOA ESP Sen-M 0:56:48 0:56:18
477 672 CRISTINA HERRÁN FUNES ESP Sen-F 0:56:52 0:56:41
478 330 JOSEFA FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-F 0:56:53 0:56:33
479 144 ALBERTO LAFUENTE DE TOMAS ESP VeB-M 0:56:56 0:56:18
480 478 JOSE MARIA MENA GUERRA ESP VeD-M 0:57:05 0:56:53
481 123 LISSETH ANDREA TANDAZO BRAVO ESP VeA-F 0:57:08 0:56:48
482 321 RICARDO BARILLAS BASTERRECHEA ESP Sen-M 0:57:13 0:56:50
483 710 LISA TETREAU ESP Sen-F 0:57:14 0:56:36
484 711 STEFANO PASSARELLI ESP Sen-M 0:57:14 0:56:36
485 232 JAVIER BARRENECHEA ESP Sen-M 0:57:15 0:56:31
486 332 SERGIO GÓMEZ DE ANDRÉS ESP Sen-M 0:57:21 0:57:12
487 782 LIDIA PLAZA PADILLA ESP Sen-F 0:57:22 0:57:00
488 261 JUSTYNA NIEDZWIEDZKA ESP Sen-F 0:57:22 0:56:46
489 798 TANIA ROBLES BASILE ESP VeA-F 0:57:25 0:57:02
490 799 M. ANGELES BRAVO PRIETO ESP VeB-F 0:57:25 0:57:02
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491 313 SEBASTIAO CLARA ESP VeA-M 0:57:30 0:56:44
492 721 FRANCISCO JAVIER PAVON GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:57:32 0:56:46
493 740 JORGE ANDRE DA COSTA RIBEIRO ESP Sen-M 0:57:33 0:56:46
494 483 SUSANA ORTEGA ANGULO ESP VeC-F 0:57:38 0:57:32
495 615 ÁNGEL LÁZARO RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:57:42 0:57:23
496 460 MONICA MUÑOZ CALONGE ESP Sen-F 0:57:46 0:57:22
497 364 DAVID MARTÍN ESCOLAR ESP Sen-M 0:57:47 0:57:22
498 329 ALBERTO MORENO GIL ESP VeB-M 0:57:47 0:57:13
499 327 FERNANDO PASCUAL SAIZ ESP 0:57:48 0:57:13
500 655 RUBÉN MORENO ALCÁNTARA ESP VeA-M 0:57:49 0:57:24
501 611 CARMEN SÁNCHEZ ADÁN ESP Sen-F 0:57:50 0:57:33
502 497 MOLLY TIMMONS ESP Sen-F 0:57:55 0:57:20
503 670 ISABEL BARATAS GÓMEZ ESP VeD-F 0:57:56 0:57:54
504 206 CARLOS MARTÍNEZ RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:57:57 0:57:44
505 33 CELIA PÉREZ BEATO ESP VeD-F 0:58:04 0:57:35
506 187 RAQUEL VELA GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:58:08 0:57:52
507 286 CHRISTIAN LAXALDE QUINTEIRO ESP Juv-M 0:58:09 0:57:26
508 262 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ CHAVES ESP Sen-M 0:58:10 0:58:04
509 320 LUIS JUSTEL RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:58:10 0:57:54
510 122 M° PAZ SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:14 0:57:55
511 821 AURELIO JESUS QUINTANA MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:58:19 0:57:52
512 515 RAUL MENDEZ CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:20 0:57:35
513 509 AMPARO PÉREZ DE CASTRO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:21 0:58:05
514 350 DOMINIC MCGRATH ESP VeD-M 0:58:22 0:58:16
515 644 MANUEL JORDAN RANCHAL ESP VeD-M 0:58:25 0:57:39
516 145 ALVARO MANRIQUE MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:28 0:57:59
517 399 CUCA ARSUAGA ESP VeC-F 0:58:30 0:58:09
518 398 PETER WOUTERS ESP VeD-M 0:58:30 0:58:08
519 725 ERIC PARDOS VEGLIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:31 0:57:51
520 843 JORGE RUIZ-PEINADO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:33 0:58:28
521 344 LAURA ISABEL PEREZ CEMBELLIN ESP VeD-F 0:58:34 0:58:05
522 720 JESUS ROSALES VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:36 0:57:51
523 839 IRENE GONZALEZ CARDENAL ESP Sen-F 0:58:39 0:58:07
524 840 CESAR ZARZA HERRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:41 0:58:08
525 534 MANUEL VALBUENA LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:42 0:58:12
526 461 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:43 0:58:19
527 72 EUGENIA SAEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 0:58:45 0:58:23
528 44 JESUS BARRIOS ESP VeD-M 0:58:45 0:58:23
529 358 LUIS JAVIER BARBA POZO ESP VeC-M 0:58:46 0:58:08
530 747 JESÚS MARÍA MARTÍNEZ SAINZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:48 0:58:31
531 849 JOSE RAMON VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:50 0:58:32
532 574 DAVID CORRAL TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:58:55 0:58:35
533 92 BARBARA BURGOS ELVIRA ESP VeA-F 0:58:55 0:58:44
534 91 JULIO BLAZQUEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:56 0:58:44
535 641 LUIS MARTINEZ-BOTAS MATEO ESP VeC-M 0:58:57 0:58:17
536 597 FERNANDO CASASECA GALLARDO ESP 0:59:00 0:58:06
537 448 ANA FELIPE ESP Sen-F 0:59:01 0:58:50
538 395 ELENA GARCIA RUBIO ESP VeC-F 0:59:05 0:58:51
539 636 MONTSE LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:08 0:58:26
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540 601 JOSE RAMON REDONDO ESPINOSA ESP VeC-M 0:59:10 0:58:30
541 814 CRISTIAN RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:22 0:58:53
542 221 ALBERTO DONOSO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:59:24 0:58:34
543 441 GUILLERMO TENA PLANAS ESP VeD-M 0:59:33 0:59:12
544 368 TERESA GARCÍA GÓMEZ ESP VeD-F 0:59:34 0:58:48
545 281 SERGIO ALVARO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:35 0:59:35
546 319 MARÍA DIAZ AGUADO ESP Sen-F 0:59:35 0:59:12
547 536 MARIA JOSE SENSO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:35 0:58:44
548 280 PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ SOLANA ESP Sen-F 0:59:36 0:59:36
549 755 GRACIA AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ESP Sen-F 0:59:38 0:59:37
550 665 PATRICIA MORÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:38 0:59:24
551 572 ALICIA HIDALGO LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:38 0:59:24
552 681 NANDI CASQUERO SOLANA ESP VeD-F 0:59:42 0:59:40
553 824 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍNEZ CARRILLO ESP VeC-M 0:59:42 0:59:40
554 823 PILAR DE LA CHICA COBO ESP VeD-F 0:59:43 0:59:40
555 265 SANTIAGO ARANGO ESP Sen-M 0:59:45 0:59:08
556 708 ANDREA URDANETA ESP Sen-F 0:59:45 0:59:08
557 520 JESÚS LIMONES SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:46 0:59:44
558 563 SERGIO ALVAREZ POVEDA ESP VeC-M 0:59:47 0:59:36
559 493 MARÍA SÁEZ DÁVILA ESP VeA-F 0:59:48 0:59:23
560 245 MARIO MARTÍN SOLER ESP VeD-M 0:59:48 0:59:13
561 246 NIEVES MENÉNDEZ PRIETO ESP VeD-F 0:59:48 0:59:13
562 248 JOSÉ RAMÓN CUARTERO LORENZO ESP VeD-M 0:59:50 0:59:06
563 533 ANA MASIP RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:57 0:59:46
564 192 ANNA WEBER ESP VeC-F 0:59:57 0:59:38
565 726 ALEJANDRA BARTOLOMÉ ESP VeA-F 0:59:57 0:59:16
566 666 RAMON RONCERO ESP VeD-M 1:00:00 0:59:48
567 845 LUCIA ABRIL BENAVIDES ESP VeC-F 1:00:01 0:59:26
568 31 AZU PÉREZ ESP VeD-F 1:00:04 0:59:34
569 168 DALMACIO LORENZO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:13 0:59:37
570 741 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GÓMEZ GONTÁN ESP VeB-M 1:00:19 0:59:32
571 853 MANUEL MORILLO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:00:19 0:59:32
572 118 ROSA MARIA ROSA NAVARRO ESP VeD-F 1:00:21 1:00:12
573 359 MARIANGELICA SEVILLA ALVES ESP Sen-F 1:00:24 0:59:41
574 851 FERNANDO SAN MARTIN YAGÜE ESP VeC-M 1:00:26 1:00:14
575 717 VÍCTOR CRISTOBAL MARQUEZ ARRIBAS ESP VeA-M 1:00:31 1:00:10
576 716 CARLOS LORENZO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:00:31 1:00:10
577 590 RAÚL DELGADO DEL REY ESP 1:00:32 0:59:54
578 623 CRISTINA SANZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:00:36 1:00:23
579 812 DIEGO HERRERA RIVERO ESP Sen-M 1:00:37 1:00:12
580 435 VÍCTOR MATEO GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:40 0:59:56
581 307 DIEGO NIETO MUÑOZ ESP 1:00:47 1:00:34
582 308 LISSETE MOSCOSO LEON ESP 1:00:48 1:00:36
583 500 KATHERIN MOSCOSO LEÓN ESP Sen-F 1:00:49 1:00:36
584 556 EVACRISTINA VILA RIOMAÑA ESP VeA-F 1:00:49 1:00:28
585 522 LAURA BERNAD HERRERA ESP VeD-F 1:00:50 1:00:42
586 285 BEATRIZ SANZ SEBASTIAN ESP Sen-F 1:00:56 1:00:36
587 165 FRANCESC MICALO CLOTAS ESP VeA-M 1:00:58 1:00:23
588 166 SILVIA PUXEU GONZALEZ ESP 1:00:58 1:00:23
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589 787 SUSANA GOMEZ DUEÑAS ESP VeC-F 1:01:01 1:00:39
590 345 MANUEL DIAZ-CANO ESP VeD-M 1:01:02 1:00:35
591 341 MIRIAM LOBATO NANTON ESP VeA-F 1:01:06 1:00:39
592 616 FRANCISCO GUERRERO SAN MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 1:01:09 1:00:12
593 654 LAURA REVOIRO MINGO ESP Sen-F 1:01:11 1:00:47
594 370 FRANCISCO JOSE SAEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:11 1:00:48
595 310 MIGUEL ÁNGEL HIDALGO MENA ESP VeD-M 1:01:13 1:01:02
596 668 MARA JESUS MANZANARES CADENAS ESP 1:01:15 1:00:55
597 150 GLORIA ANTON HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:15 1:00:31
598 475 MONICA LANZAS LOPEZ-ASIAIN ESP Sen-F 1:01:28 1:00:50
599 474 CRISTINA LANZAS LOPEZ-ASIAIN ESP Sen-F 1:01:28 1:00:50
600 225 ELOY FERNANDEZ OJEDA ESP VeD-M 1:01:34 1:01:20
601 753 JAVIER CARRETERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:38 1:01:38
602 693 JUAN ANDRÉS CÁRDENAS ESP Sen-M 1:01:41 1:01:05
603 820 ARSENIO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:42 1:01:13
604 850 FERNANDO LOPEZ PEREIRA ESP VeB-M 1:01:42 1:01:15
605 125 ALBERTO VELA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:01:46 1:01:39
606 687 FÉLIX FRONTÁN GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:53 1:01:10
607 808 SAVA POPOVIC ESP VeD-M 1:01:54 1:01:14
608 796 CÉSAR COLADO ESP VeB-M 1:01:59 1:01:41
609 795 ARANCHA MARTÍN DUEÑAS ESP VeB-F 1:01:59 1:01:41
610 243 MÖNICA DOÑATE SERRATE ESP 1:01:59 1:01:45
611 703 AIDA DIAZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:59 1:01:44
612 401 JAVIER MARTINEZ DE ALFREDO ESP Sen-M 1:02:03 1:01:36
613 240 ERNESTO MIRELES ALLIEY ESP VeC-M 1:02:10 1:02:06
614 360 MARCELO LAPREA ESP Sen-M 1:02:20 1:01:38
615 179 GISELA CASTILLO ESP VeA-F 1:02:26 1:01:53
616 473 ALMUDENA LOPEZ DONADIEU ESP VeD-F 1:02:33 1:01:49
617 472 FRANCISCO JAVIER VELAZQUEZ LORENZO ESP VeD-M 1:02:33 1:01:50
618 39 PALOMA TAPIA ESP VeD-F 1:02:33 1:02:03
619 471 DANIEL VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ ESP 1:02:36 1:01:52
620 258 JOSE LUIS GARCIA VICENTE ESP VeD-M 1:02:43 1:02:10
621 582 RUBEN RAMOS MOLINERO ESP VeB-M 1:02:43 1:02:11
622 583 CARLOS RAMOS MOLINERO ESP VeB-M 1:02:44 1:02:12
623 815 MACARENA CALLEJON ESP Sen-F 1:02:44 1:02:29
624 197 LORENZO GONZALEZ CAMPS ESP VeA-M 1:02:54 1:02:20
625 198 ALEKSANDRA SZPEJEWSKA ESP Sen-F 1:02:54 1:02:20
626 229 ALEXANDRA GURENKO ESP Sen-F 1:02:54 1:02:09
627 634 BLANCA RODRIGUEZ MOLDES ESP 1:02:57 1:02:33
628 476 SEBASTIAN CID MAYORANO ESP VeA-M 1:03:00 1:02:24
629 809 FERNANDO GARCIA BENITO ESP VeD-M 1:03:01 1:02:47
630 138 BERNARDO VAZQUEZ VILAS ESP VeD-M 1:03:02 1:02:30
631 247 BORJA PÉREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:02 1:02:19
632 645 BLANCA MIRANDA SERRANO ESP VeD-F 1:03:13 1:02:28
633 759 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 1:03:26 1:02:54
634 152 DAVID TERCEDOR ROMERO ESP VeC-M 1:03:29 1:03:02
635 101 CRISTIAN GARCIA PANZUELA ESP VeA-M 1:03:32 1:03:14
636 20 MERCEDES GARRIDO CASADO ESP VeD-F 1:03:40 1:03:11
637 429 PEDRO OTERO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:03:41 1:03:11
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638 427 JOSE ASENJO VERA ESP VeC-M 1:03:41 1:03:12
639 130 JOSE MARIO MORENO-MENGS SOBRINO ESP VeA-M 1:03:43 1:03:14
640 813 SARAH MOREAU ESP Sen-F 1:03:48 1:03:18
641 377 ENRIQUE TORRES PIÑEYRO ESP VeD-M 1:03:56 1:03:17
642 349 BORJA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:04:05 1:03:24
643 804 ALISON COOK ESP Sen-F 1:04:21 1:03:38
644 318 MANUEL SIMON CICUENDEZ NOVILLO ESP 1:04:31 1:03:52
645 90 DAVID RONCERO VAZ ESP 1:04:37 1:03:54
646 559 FRANCISCO GALLEGO ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 1:05:09 1:04:44
647 560 NIEVES BOBES ÁLVAREZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:09 1:04:45
648 382 ANNITA SCANDALIATO ESP VeD-F 1:05:21 1:04:53
649 207 JAVIER ALTOZANO ESP VeC-M 1:05:21 1:04:44
650 35 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:26 1:04:56
651 573 ROCÍO GARCÍA DE MIRA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:28 1:05:16
652 322 LUCÍA DE LA CIERVA ESP Sen-F 1:05:35 1:05:35
653 228 ROSA ROMERO AMADO ESP VeA-F 1:05:58 1:05:48
654 794 KRISTINA RYBOSOVA ESP 1:06:04 1:05:35
655 222 RAMON ANGEL ROMERO CAMPOS ESP VeC-M 1:06:33 1:06:32
656 776 MIGUEL HERNÁNDEZ NAVAS ESP VeC-M 1:06:35 1:06:33
657 201 JAVIER MATOS SÁEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:35 1:06:32
658 363 DAVID MONTES SANTAMARIA ESP 1:06:41 1:06:38
659 15 ANA DÍAZ DEL TESO ESP VeD-F 1:06:45 1:06:17
660 490 DAVID LUNA MOLINA ESP VeA-M 1:06:47 1:06:22
661 407 CARLOS RUIZ DE LA SIERRA MARTÍN-GIL ESP VeD-M 1:06:57 1:06:11
662 343 MARIA CARMEN DIAZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:58 1:06:31
663 279 KYLA JOHNK ESP VeC-F 1:07:13 1:06:28
664 775 AGUSTÍN AMO JIMENO ESP VeD-M 1:07:18 1:07:15
665 757 PEDRO SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP VeA-M 1:07:20 1:06:47
666 841 JAVIER LOMBARDO ARELLANO ESP Sen-M 1:07:23 1:07:20
667 134 FERNANDO ILLESCAS DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 1:07:24 1:07:21
668 135 JOSE ANTONIO LÓPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:24 1:07:21
669 436 SERGIO BURGUILLO GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 1:07:24 1:07:20
670 133 EMILIO JESUS FUENTES FUENTES ESP VeB-M 1:07:24 1:07:21
671 426 LUIS MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:24 1:07:21
672 805 MARÍA DEL CARMEN DELGADO FONTÁN ESP VeB-F 1:07:24 1:07:23
673 653 M JOSÉ SERRANO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:07:25 1:07:24
674 200 JAVIER MATOS HERNÁN ESP VeA-M 1:07:25 1:07:21
675 136 CRISTINA MUÑOZ CORRECHER ESP VeC-F 1:07:25 1:07:23
676 148 MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD IBANCOS DANCAUSA ESP 1:07:25 1:07:22
677 652 MSNUELA BENAVENTE MONGE ESP VeC-F 1:07:26 1:07:25
678 455 CRISTINA PÉREZ LLORENTE ESP 1:07:28 1:07:27
679 304 LOURDES LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:07:30 1:06:54
680 257 ISABEL BLANCO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:07:32 1:06:47
681 184 LIRIOS CONCA ESP Sen-F 1:07:38 1:07:35
682 697 ROSSANA MARISOL CEVALLOS MONTALVO ESP VeC-F 1:07:51 1:07:00
683 325 MARIFE MORAGA ESP Sen-F 1:08:04 1:08:04
684 355 YOLANDA MARTÍN MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:10 1:08:10
685 356 JOSÉ ANTONIO FERRERA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:11 1:08:11
686 284 EVA RODRIGUEZ SOLIS ESP 1:08:26 1:08:04
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687 554 ANDREINA PUERTAS RIVERA ESP Sen-F 1:08:39 1:08:17
688 323 MIGUEL CERRAJERO DURAN ESP VeC-M 1:09:01 1:08:09
689 400 BORJA DIEZ DE RIVERA ESP VeA-M 1:09:12 1:08:39
690 627 CLARA CANALES PEMAN ESP VeA-F 1:09:16 1:08:35
691 626 VICENTE SERRANO GRACIA ESP VeA-M 1:09:17 1:08:35
692 27 PEDRO LORENZO MUR ESP VeC-M 1:09:43 1:09:43
693 385 CAMILO ANDRES CRUZ CASTRO ESP VeB-M 1:09:50 1:09:43
694 386 KAREN MATILDE CASTILLO VALDERRAMA ESP VeA-F 1:09:50 1:09:44
695 466 ANDRÉS TRINIDAD ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-M 1:10:13 1:09:58
696 467 ZARA MOUSSADEK HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:23 1:10:07
697 528 ÁLVARO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:10:40 1:10:35
698 586 ÁNGEL LUIS CONEJERO CALVO ESP VeD-M 1:10:44 1:10:13
699 402 GUILLERMO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:47 1:10:20
700 403 ICIAR DE ALFREDO GARCIA-AUGUSTÍN ESP VeD-F 1:10:50 1:10:24
701 220 ROSLIMAR FERNÁNDEZ REYES ESP VeA-F 1:10:51 1:10:28
702 269 ARIANNA DIAZ-MERRY VENTURI ESP Sen-F 1:11:21 1:11:17
703 778 INMACULADA AUNION MAYO ESP VeD-F 1:11:33 1:10:51
704 746 CARLOS JIMÉNEZ DIAZ ESP Sen-M 1:11:45 1:11:11
705 745 ALBERTO GARCÍA CONDE ESP Sen-M 1:11:45 1:11:11
706 585 TOMAS BLAS MEJIAS ESP VeD-M 1:11:56 1:11:09
707 584 LUCIA FARFAN CUERVA ESP VeC-F 1:11:56 1:11:09
708 517 MARIA JESUS GUTIERREZ RUIZ ESP VeD-F 1:12:01 1:11:16
709 516 ELISA GOMEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:12:01 1:11:16
710 705 GABRIELA RODAS ESP 1:12:40 1:11:48
711 664 LAURA CORCHETE VILLALOBOS ESP VeA-F 1:13:39 1:13:27
712 663 CRISTINA CASTRO ACOSTA ESP VeB-F 1:13:39 1:13:27
713 161 ANGELA MARIA TURBAY ESP VeD-F 1:13:39 1:12:57
714 819 JESSICA MARTOS MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:13:44 1:13:04
715 157 SARA ALBEROLA MAHIQUES ESP Sen-F 1:13:56 1:13:47
716 293 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 1:13:57 1:13:57
717 288 JAVIER DUEÑAS RIOJA ESP Juv-M 1:14:13 1:13:30
718 287 ALEJANDRO MATESANZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Juv-M 1:14:26 1:13:44
719 491 EDUARDO JOSÉ LÓPEZ MASIÁ ESP VeB-M 1:14:32 1:13:50
720 781 MÓNICA MARTÍN PASCUAL ESP Sen-F 1:14:58 1:14:32
721 780 MARAVILLAS CERRATO ESP Sen-F 1:14:59 1:14:33
722 290 RAÚL SEGARRA VIDAL ESP VeA-M 1:15:32 1:14:44
723 291 NORMA VELÁZQUEZ DUARTE ESP Sen-F 1:15:32 1:14:44
724 580 MARÍA JESÚS HERRERA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:16:57 1:16:54
725 227 LUCÍA BARRANCO SOBERÓN ESP VeA-F 1:19:24 1:19:14
726 513 ANTONIO NIETO RENQUEL ESP VeD-M 1:19:26 1:19:10
727 514 RUTH MARCO ÁNGELES ESP Sen-F 1:19:26 1:19:12
728 535 ARGENTINA FERNÁNDEZ ESTRUCH ESP 1:19:43 1:18:51
729 296 ALICIA DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:23:45 1:22:51
730 706 RAMON ALBERTO ALACID MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:24:47 1:24:47
731 100 SONIA FERNANDEZ SERRANO ESP VeB-F 1:25:20 1:25:11
732 295 MARIAN SEBASTIÁN ESTEBAN ESP VeC-F 1:26:27 1:25:31
733 294 BELÉN BATALLAS ESP VeD-F 1:26:27 1:25:33
734 713 RAQUEL MONEDERO ESP Sen-F 1:32:18 1:31:26
735 712 LAURA NIETO BARRIO ESP Sen-F 1:32:19 1:31:28
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736 241 ISABEL RAMÍREZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:32:19 1:31:27
737 289 ERIKA MARGELINO GONZALES ESP Juv-F 1:33:38 1:32:55
738 84 FERNANDO HUERTA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 2:13:52 2:13:52
739 686 BEGOÑA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP 2:17:26 2:17:26
740 79 GOYA FUENTE ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-F 2:17:58 2:17:58
741 195 JORGE GARCELÁN POLO ESP Sen-M 2:20:09 2:20:09
742 251 SERGIO DE LA IGLESIA ESP VeA-M 2:21:09 2:21:09
743 83 ALEJANDRO HUERTA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 2:22:50 2:22:50
744 82 ENRIQUE HUERTA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 2:25:56 2:25:56
745 85 FERNANDO HUERTA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 2:28:16 2:28:16
746 844 IGNACIO ABRIL BENAVIDES ESP VeD-M 2:33:03 2:33:03
747 357 ELIZABETH SOTOMAYOR ESP VeA-F 2:38:38 2:38:38
748 24 CARMEN GONZALEZ SANTOS ESP VeD-F 2:39:50 2:39:50
749 12 JAVIER CAMACHO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 2:49:08 2:49:08
750 59 DAVID LOPEZ MAS ESP VeB-M 2:50:07 2:50:07
751 71 EVA MARIA RODRIGO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 2:50:07 2:50:07
752 638 JOSE LUIS RODRÍGUEZ RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 2:51:12 2:51:12
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